
A written B'ilotivication ii:o lfCMli' radi~a~h,e materials regu!at@i'lJ agencv fur the t!'ai'iswr of exit signs is required. The notification 
mMst be either be made to the U§ Nuclear ~eg1,1iatorv tcmmissicm (NRC) ancl/or al'il Agreement State authori2ed to implement the 
NRC reg&n!aiions. Vcu can determine if 'j/@!I are in a Nit or Agreemei'ii: Siate by going t@ http://www.crcpd.org/Map/ and 
«:licking on 'lfOll.!i' s'alie, Below the ail'ldrcess listed, it will specify- if~~ ~ate is aw Agreement State. If this not specified, 
theril the Sij:ate does not regulate transfer of enlt sigills a1u'I is e@nsiclered a l\!RC State. 

Use this general license transfer no'i:ifieai:icn itr vou are In a NRC Stclte, If vou are in an agreement state, just insert '!fO!Jlr state 
radiation agency adldress obtained from the website rmerenced abo\f@, Tile traiis1er notification is required to be flied no later 
titan 30 days after the transfer t@ Curie. Vcu marv use the date the shipment is reeeiuecll by Curie as the transfer date. 

Use the completecl anel approved C111rie euit sigrrn imJeB'ltory as the backlilp imd altcic:hme!'ilt to ihe tll'auisfer notification. If you are 
a specific licensee, refer to your licer1se for tran~er requirements. C@ntaet Curie Customer §en,ice at 505.888,9392 with anv questions. 

Afore ~@f: ii you are transjerrin@ ~enerflll Jieensed luminous s@jrai, r!e11ires for use in airt:rCJft (J.D t:FR 31.'J) that a natifict»tian is not required. 

(TO BE WRITTEN ON YOUR LETTERHEAD & FORWARDED TO THE ADDRESS 
LISTED BELOW @fl YOUR AGREEMENT STATE AGENCY) 

aTdee 
2001 CRESTVIEW DR." NEWBERG, OR 91132 

{CURRENTDATS S--{p,-~Od..l 

Director, Office of Nuclear Safeguards 
Attn: Document Control Desk/GL TS 
US Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Washington, DC 20555-0001 

In fulfillment of the requirements of 10 CFR 31.5 (c) (8), we hereby notify you that on 4-\4-~0~l 
(DA TEJ we transferred the self-luminous exit signs listed on the attached 
spreadsheet to Curie Environmental SeNices, 4020 Vassar Drive NE, Suite 0, 
Albuquerque NM 87107, State of New Mexico Specific license RS500-03. 

As required, for each sign listed on the spreadsheet, we include the name of the 
manufacturer, model number, and serial number. 

If you should have any questions, please contact FULL NAME AND PMON. 

NUMBER) .. ~r.re"'-. Wt\\\ 0..J'-'\.. ~'~"- 3)3- ~l9 ~ -;;;_~ 

Sincerely, 

{~ME ~~~:;w-
Encl. 



CUR~E~ 
ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES 

General Licensed Exit Signs 

Item# Manufacturer Name Mfg. Date Model# 
1 lsolite 2/1/99 2000 
2 lsolite 12/1/95 2040 

3 lsolite 12/1/95 2040 
4 lsolite 12/1/95 2040 
5 lsolite 12/1/95 2040 

6 lsolite 12/1/95 2040 
7 lsolite 12/1/95 2040 

8 lsolite 12/1/95 2040 

9 lsolite 12/1/95 2040 

10 

11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

TRITIUM (H-3) EXIT SIGN INVENTORY 

Generator: 
Curie RMA#: 
Receipt Date: 
Curie Cont.# 

Serial# 
A921119 
A5D1512 
A5D1515 
A5D1510 
A5D1514 
A5D1511 
A5D1508 
A5D1509 
A5Dl513 

A-DEC Customer: 
A210401 Unique ID#: 

4/14/2021 UPS/FedEx# 
Box Number: 

Decayed Activity 
Reference (Ci) as of April 
Activity (Ci) 19,2021 

9.500 2.72 
7.500 1.80 
7.500 1.80 
7.500 1.80 
7.500 1.80 
7.500 1.80 
7.500 1.80 
7.500 1.80 
7.500 1.80 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Act Enviro 

1 of2 

Comments 

Total Package Activity (must be <100 Ci per Curie return kit. Refer to instructions.) 17.12 

NOTES: 

For standard architectural exit signs, a maximum of 10 sign faces per box are allowed. Only aircraft articles may be >10 per box. 

The customer/generator certifies there are no damaged or compromised exit signs in this container and all Curie packaging procedures have been 
followed. Additional surcharges will be assessed if undeclared damaged or compromised exit signs are present in the container upon receipt by Curie. 


