A written notification to your radioactive materials regulatory agency for the transfer of exit signs is required. The notification must be either be made to the US Nuclear Regulatory Commission (NRC) and/or an Agreement State authorized to implement the NRC regulations. You can determine if you are in a NRC or Agreement State by going to http://www.crcpd.org/Map/ and clicking on your state. Below the address listed, it will specify if that state is an Agreement State. If this not specified, then the state does not regulate transfer of exit signs and is considered a NRC State.

Use this general license transfer notification if you are in a NRC State. If you are in an agreement state, just insert your state radiation agency address obtained from the website referenced above. The transfer notification is required to be filed no later than 30 days after the transfer to Curie. You may use the date the shipment is received by Curie as the transfer date.

Use the completed and approved Curie exit sign inventory as the backup and attachment to the transfer notification. If you are a specific licensee, refer to your license for transfer requirements. Contact Curie Customer Service at 505.888.9392 with any questions.

Note that if you are transferring general licensed luminous safety devices for use in aircraft (10 CFR 31.7) that a notification is not required.

<u>(TO BE WRITTEN ON YOUR LETTERHEAD & FORWARDED TO THE ADDRESS</u> LISTED BELOW OF YOUR AGREEMENT STATE AGENCY)

2601 CRESTVIEW DR. . NEWBERG, OR 97132

(CURRENT DATE)

5-6-2021

Director, Office of Nuclear Safeguards Attn: Document Control Desk/GLTS US Nuclear Regulatory Commission Washington, DC 20555-0001

In fulfillment of the requirements of 10 CFR 31.5 (c) (8), we hereby notify you that on 4-14-202 (DATE) we transferred the self-luminous exit signs listed on the attached spreadsheet to Curie Environmental Services, 4020 Vassar Drive NE, Suite D, Albuquerque NM 87107, State of New Mexico Specific License RS500-03.

As required, for each sign listed on the spreadsheet, we include the name of the manufacturer, model number, and serial number.

If you should have any questions, please contact (FULL NAME A

Sincerely.

Encl

NMSSID NMSS



General Licensed Exit Signs

TRITIUM (H-3) EXIT SIGN INVENTORY

Generator:

A-DEC A210401 Customer:

Act Enviro

Curie RMA#:

401 Unique ID #: 4/14/2021 UPS/FedEx #

Receipt Date: Curie Cont. #

Box Number:

1 of 2

tom #	Manufacturer Name	Mfg. Date	Model #	Serial #	Reference	Decayed Activity (Ci) as of April 19, 2021	Comments
	Manufacturer Name	2/1/99		A921119	Activity (Ci) 9.500	2.72	Comments
	Isolite	12/1/95		A5D1512	7.500	1.80	
	Isolite	12/1/95		A5D1512 A5D1515	7.500	1.80	-
					7.500		· · · ·
	Isolite	12/1/95 12/1/95		A5D1510 A5D1514	7.500	1.80 1.80	
				A5D1514 A5D1511	7.500	1.80	
	Isolite	12/1/95			7.500		
	Isolite	12/1/95		A5D1508		1.80	
	Isolite	12/1/95		A5D1509	7.500		 -
	Isolite	12/1/95	2040	A5D1513	7.500	1.80	
10		_				0.00	
11					_	0.00	
12					_	0.00	
13						0.00	
<u>14</u>						0.00	
15						0.00	_
16						0.00	
17						0.00	
18						0.00	·
19					_	0.00	
20						0.00	
21						0.00	
22			·		_	0.00	
23						0.00	
24						0.00	
25						0.00	
26						0.00	
27						0.00	
28					<u> </u>	0.00	
29						0.00	
30						0.00	
31						0.00	

NOTES:

For standard architectural exit signs, a maximum of 10 sign faces per box are allowed. Only aircraft articles may be >10 per box.

The customer/generator certifies there are no damaged or compromised exit signs in this container and all Curie packaging procedures have been followed. Additional surcharges will be assessed if undeclared damaged or compromised exit signs are present in the container upon receipt by Curie.